
838-Lanca*ter Farming, Saturday, May 2, 1998 tiles & furniture, antique pastry, & Mrs Jacque Wertz Lee Dockey Kapp’s Auct Svc 4 Younkin's
~ ice cream & candy kitchen Items Auction Svc., 717-758-6004 Auct. Svc. 717-458-4384

Horst Aucts, 717-859-1331

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M

of each week’s publication

WED MAY 20 - 6PM 542 Kutz-
town, Myerstown, Leb Co, PA
4 5 Acre farmetle By Raymonds
Thelma Martin Glnrfch & Hoover,
Aucts
WED MAY 20 & THURS MAY
21 - 8 30AM 5174 Horst Rd,
Chambersburg, PA Lawn & gar-
den, misc (Wed), (arm machin-
ery S tractors (Thurs) MarionAuction Service, 717-375-4700

THURS MAY 21 - 4 30PM 57
Gypsy Hollow Rd, Newport,
Howe Twp, PA Real estate, 1
sty cottage on 2 65 acres ByAndrew Loy Estate BobbyRoshon, Jr, Auct. 717-662-3666

FRI MAY 22 - 4PM 4 SAT MAY
23 - SAM 2414 S Queen St,
Spry, YorkCo, PA Antiques, col-
lectibles, coins, Hh goods & misc
By MarkK Meckley Estate Ralph
Brenneman 4 Rick Foreman,
Aucts. 717-757-5130
SAT MAY 23 - SAM 1025 Girl

4341

THURS MAY 21-6PM 2 mi WOf
Rt 183onRt 895 Realesalte, 2
sty 7 yr old house Daryl & Ellen
Madden Dwight Miller, Auct

Scout Rd„ Clay Twp, Lane Co,
PA Real estate, 9 acres, antiquesFRI MAY 22 - 3 30PM & SAT & personal property By Martha

MAY 23 - 8 30AM_Horst Aucl Art Pannebecker, Auct
Rt

ßnH> 5 .°
Bri ’ SAT MAY 23 - 9AM West of Eliz-

abethville, PA alongRt 209 Realantique^ prfmi- *f£arauranneware, silver, ioik an, tex tools, co|ns & misc ltems By Mr

FRI MAY 22-IPM 548 Alexan-
der Spring Rd, Carlisle, PA State
graded feeder pig sale Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc, 717-249-
4511

SAT MAY23-SAM 83Highland SAT MAY 23 - 9 30AM. 842Dr, urn oH Rt 340 near Hioh Tourist Park Rd, Armstrong VaFSteel to Highland Dr, to sale, ley, Halifax, PA Real estate, 119Lane Co, PA Furniture, apph- acre farm, antiques, collectiblesanoes, clocks, glassware, truck, Hh goods, equip 4 farm
antiques 4Hh goods. By Emma accessories By Victor L Portzllne
M. Neff. Robert E„ Jeffrey R 4 Estate David Delbler 4Ed
Michael L. Martin.Aucts Shooo. Aucts, 717-896-8530
SAT, MAY 23 - SAM 269 Camar- SAT. MAY 23 - 9:3OAM Along Rt
go Rd, Quarryville, PA Real 35, Village of Walnut, 7miS of
estate, collectibles 4 toys By Mifflin, PA. Shade Mt Supply 4
Charles Burkhardt Estate Walnut BamConsign Auct, farm
Whyte’s Auct Svc, 717-786- machinery, lawn 4 garden equip,
7666 farm related Items 4 more By
SAT MAY23-9 30AM Caldwell |.h«te Mountain Supply, Levi
PA, 11 mi Nof Watetville on Rt ftottzfus. Owner Bryan D (mes,
44/664, or 12ml N of Lock Haven, ----

#### ANNUAL ####

COMMUNITY SALE OF
THE GOODVILLEJIRE

CO. TO BE HELD ON
MAY 16,1998

TO LIST ITEMS CALL:
DAYTIME 7:00 am to 6:30 pm
H.M.Z. ENTERPRISE

717-656-4268
MARTIN LAWN & GARDEN

717-445-5103
AFTER 6:30 pm FIRE CO.

717-445-4040 IF NO ANSWER
LEAVE MESSAGE

DEADLINE MAY 4,1998

FRI MAY22 -SPM Miller's Auct
Ctr, Exit 3 of 1-78, Bethel, PA
Gun Consignment Auction
Dwight Miller, Auct, 717-933-
5736
FRI MAY 22 - 6PM Rt 443 at
Lebanon-Dauphm Co line, Log
Cabin Dr, East Hanover Twp,
Lebanon Co, PA Old log cabin
on 7 acres Nelson L Ebersole,
Auct 717-867-5221

Rt 664 Sporting Collectibles SAT. MAY23- 10AM Rt 507, on
Auction By Paul 4 Carole Asper Lake Wallenpaupack, Hawley,

Equipment Liquidation: Pallet rack; gon-F
dola shelving; garment racks; showcases, *

shopping carts, office equip; material han-
dling equip, more! Everything goes -

cheap. 10% Buyers Premium. In progress,
make offers now.

Visit/call this selected Jumbo Sports
store only:

3850 Union Deposit Rd., Harrisburg
(717) 545-3999. [

It's business as usualat all other stores! n

FRI MAY22 -6PM New Holland
Sales Stables, Inc, 101 W Fulton
St, New Holland, Lane Co, PA
Feeder Cattle Sale 717-354-

HUGE ABSOLUTE
public Auction

VINTAGE MILITARY VEHICLES, EQUIPMENT & PARTS,
VINTAGERAMBLER, AMC & JEEP VEHICLES, VINTAGE

CAR PARTS, RESTORED CASE TRACTOR, HIT & MISS
ENGINES, EARLY MARINE ENGINES, MOTOR HOME,

TRAILERS & MUCH MORE.
FROM THE COLLECTION OFDONALD SIVER.

SAT., MAY 9,1998 ☆ 9:00 A.M.
LOCATED AT: 2840 Strasburg Road, Coatesville, East Fallowfield
Twp., Chester County, PA. From Route 30 Bypass, take Route 82
South through Coatesville to Strasburg Rd., turn right to auction approx-
imately 1 mile on left. From Route 41 at Atglen, take Route 372 East to
Pomeroy, at Old Stottsville Inn, go straight on Strasburg Rd. to auction
approximately 2 miles on right. Watch for signs.

# VINTAGE MILITARY VEHICLES & EQUIPMENT tr
(2) Mity Mites, MIS I Jeep, DKW Munga, Clark Airbom Dozer, Navy
Ambulance, M715 1-1/4 Ton Truck, M-561 Gamma Goat, M-100
Trailers, M416 Trailer, 1941/42 Autocar 4WD Wrecker w/Hercules
Engine, WWII Worthington Chief Tractor, Military Generators, Spotlight
Trailer, Jeep Frames, Motors, Thousands of Vintage Parts, Tank Tow
Bars, Radios, All Types of Vehicle Equipment Manuals, Military Tires &

Wheels and Much, Much More.
AMC CARS & TRUCKS
(Approximately SO Vehicles)

Jeep Cherokees, AMC Gremlins, Matadors, Javelins, Rebels, Marlins,
Mail Jeeps, Jeep Pick Ups, and More. Some Running, Some for Parts.

# VINTAGE TRACTORS, HIT& MISS ENGINES
& GARDEN TRACTORS it

Restored Case DC Tractor, Early Case Tractor w/Sickle Bar (unrestored),
Case 644 Tractor w/Loader; Case 466 16 HP Lawn Tractor w/Deck, Case
222 16 HP Mower w/Deck, Case Riding Mower, Case Truck Ster, (3)
Vintage David Bradley Garden Tractors, Over 50 Early Hit & Miss
Engines, Motors & Pumps, Generators, Lawn Mowers & Much Much
More'

it WINNEBAGO MOTOR HOME <6 CAR TRAILERS ir
it VINTAGE AMC PARTS & MANUALS it

Thousands of Parts Including Body Parts, Bumpers, Engine Parts,
Hundreds of Hubcaps, Rambler & Nash Items & More.

* COLLECTIBLES & HOUSEHOLD GOODS it
Early Advertising Items, Lots of Household Goods, Kitchen Items, Tools
& Much More.
PAYMENT TERMS: Payment in full day of auction with cash, PA or
approved check. No out of state checks accepted without bank guaran-
tee letter.
AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: Everything sells to the highest bidder
regardless of price. Many hard to find vehicles & parts. Call Auctioneers
for complete vehicles listing. This is a very partial listing - many items
yet to be unpacked. Three Auctioneers Selling. Don’t Miss It!

Auction Conducted For;

Barr/Byler Partnership

AUCTIONEERSV
Stephen J. Barr - AU-002422-L
James S. Davis Jr. - AU-002421-L
Gap, PA 17527 • (717) 442-9221

Plenty of Good Food Available
Announcements day of auction take

precedence over previous advertising.

EXCELLENT FARM MACHINERY
HENDY HOLLOW
FARMS AUCTION

Mon. Eve. May 18, 1998
6:00 PM

Located between Caton And West Elmira
(Just above the NY-PA Border)

Sale to be held at the farm on N.Y. State Route 225,
(4 miles east of Caton, N.Y.; or 4 miles west offN.Y.
State Route 352 at West Elmira).
Discontinuing the farming selling will be:
An “As New” John Deere 4440 Tractor with only
576 oiigmal owner/operator hours', outfitted with
Sound Guard cab, air and heat, 6 suitcases weights,
Quad tians,2hyd remotes, 20 Bx3B tires, this tractor
was a hay making tractor'", J.D. 410 Diesel
Loader/Backhoe, cab, new rear tires, 3970 hrs, 1975
GMC 6500 Series S/A Truck, just 27,000 original
owner miles, dump body and hoist, pintle hitch, 27,500
GVW on door plate, 360 V-8 engine, 5/2 trans, nice'/
Birmingham MFG “Totem” tn-axle flat deck trailer
with beavei tail and slide m/out ramps, pintle hitch,
22,400 GVW, J.D. 375 round baler, ong owner, htd
tie, “as new"', J.D. 1209 mower conditioner, ong
owner, "as new”', J.D. 640 rake with dolly wheel, rub-
ber mount teeth, ong owner, “as new”' N.H. 275 baler
with thrower, duals on heavy side, nice', H.&S. 16x8
steel rack kicker body on heavy J.D. gear with flota-
tion tires, ext tongue, Two (2) Portawagon steel rack
kicker body on heavy J.D. gear I with flotation tires,
J.D. 1275 tandem axle running gear with 30 ft open
timbers rack for hauling round bales, real nice 1 ’ N.H.
32 ft like new skeleton elevator with elect motor, J.D.
15flail chopper, H.&S. 20 ft feeder wagon, “as new”,
Unverth gravity box on J D 1065 A gear, N.H. 790
tandem axle manure spreader (used once a year) with
end gate, pintle chain, clean', J.D. tandem axle mixer
wagon/gram cart with bottom mixer augers and front
feed out auger, older Smoker 28 ft. transport bale/gram
elevator J.D. 2500 4-b plow, semi-mt, hyd reset,
spring coulters, power slide hitch, like new"’ Brillion
12 ft danish teeth field cultivator, Brillion 8 ft double
cultipacker. New app 500 gal poly tank,

LIVESTOCK EQUIP.: Smidley portable cattle chute,
like new', C.T. portable corral with walk through gate,
Pride of Ranch calf creep feeder, VentoMatic barn
fan, 2 small (app 1000 lb ) taper bottom bins, U-trough
feedei, Several stock tanks small to large, Selection of
steel gates, Round bale feeder.
TOOLS-CHEST-BUGGY: Deluxe “Snap-On” Tool
Chest, 66 in tall, 50 in wide, complete top and bot-
tom with 12 small left side drawers, 12 large drawers,
full width center diawer, side cabinet and top box, like
new 1, Qty. of mostly “Snap-On” Hand Tools from
chest including 3/4 socket set, end wrenches, etc ',

Mossier single door upright sage with inside money
safe, Hoise drawn doctor’s buggy, 4 J.D. wheel
weights, Veitical tank air compressor. Etc '

NOTE: Mr Butlei is a successful agri-businessman
who keeps his property and tools in immaculate form
His Angus herd has been sold off and now the machin-
ery 1 If you are a serious farmer in need of this type
equipment, plant to be at the Hendy Hollow Farm on
the 18th

Terms: CASH or honorable check night of auction,

Nothing to be removed until settled for in full
Acceptable I D Required for bidder card

Owned By

Mr. and Mrs. Robert Butler
Auction Conducted By

James P. Plrrung and Associates
PIRRUNG AUCTIONEERS, INC.

Wayland, New York
Phone 716-728-2520 Fax 716-728-3378

PA. Boats, trailers, slips, forklifts, Rd., Limerick Twp, Monlg Covehclles, material handling, office ra. Real estate, 8-1/2 acreequip S more By Shephards' farmette, tools, fvumrfure & miscMarine Col Stove Sltar & Co., By John D Swist Estate Nelson717-586-1397 C Weldenbaugh, Aucf, 610-327-
SAT MAY 23 -10AM. 38 Metka 2475.

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., MAY 9,1998

10:00 a.m.
Auction to be held at the former Model
Motors Nissan building on the corner of
Hartzdale & Zimmerman Dr., Camp Hill, PA,
across from Capital City Mall. Directions off
Rt. 15 (Highland Park Exit) day of sale.

~ VEHICLES -

1984 Lambroghini Jalpa, VB, exotic; 1948
Dodge Sedan, semi-auto trans. restorable
cond.; 1979 Chev. 1/2 ton 4WD truck, VB,
standard trans. w/Myers 8’ Plow & Manley
tow boom.

~ GARAGE & AUTOMOTIVE EQUIP. -

Emglo Mod. NSB-80 80 gal. twin cyl. air com-
pressor; Emglo Mod. 331 TV 80 gal. air com-
pressor; 8 Dover Rotary 8000 lb. in-ground
lift tops; Coats 40-40 A tire changer; Ammco
6900 brake lathe; Hoffman 1100 computer-
ized tire balancer; Kent Moore ACR refriger-
ant station; Clean Burn CB2BOO waste oil
furnace; Rotunda tire changer and balancer;
Dyna Clean parts washers; Zep brake
buggy; GM computer engine analyzer; auto
display racks; Appleton parking lot lights;
work benches; vises; many other items not
listed.

- OFFICE EQUIPMENT -

Metal file cabinets 2- 5 drawer; metal and
wood office desks; wdn & uphol. office &

meeting room chairs; 6000 BID air cond.,
conference table; refrigerators: microwave;
fireproof safe and file cabinet; and more'
For complete listing, contact auctioneer
Terms: Cash or good check with bank letter
of credit Lunch Stand
Bryan D. Imes, Auctioneer
Phone; 717-527-2449
AU-001656-L
Lots of Free Parking * Held Ram or Shine *

* Not Responsible For Accidents *

Leon “Pete” Aldrich
Auction

Rte. 96 & Wilkins Road, Ithaca, N.Y.

having decided to retire we have been
commissioned to sell on

Thurs., Eve. May 7th, 1998
@ 5:30 P.M.

at the farm Rte. 96 & Wilkins Road 4 miles north-
west of Ithaca, Thompkins County, N.Y. - farm is
behind Honda dealership-access off Rte. 96 &

Wilkins - action held at large Morton barn.
FARM TRACTORS: Massey Ferguson 1800 all wheel
drive, Cat powered, 3 pth has Leon Loader HD w/9ft
bucket; Oliver 1855 diesel 3 pth, dual emotes, Farmall
666, 3 pth. dual remotes with dual tires; TRUCKS
1979 INT CARGO STAR 19508 DIESEL W/GRAIN

DUMP BODY (NICE UNIT), COMBINE; White 8600
Harvest Boss with two 4row com heads-narrow & wide
model 704: Gram platform: GRAIN DRYER Gilmore
Tatge model 370-300 bu propane; 48’ 8” gram auger,
TILLAGE: White 549 6 btm. on land plow, spring
reset; Brilhon 23 ft. fold-up Cultimulcher (nice), White
271 Disc 23 ft. Rock Flex fold up; J.D. 7000 com
planter 6 row bug boxes (nice clean unit), Finger

Weeder Cultivator; 1H 510 16 disc Fert. & Grass seed,
Niemeyer 3 pth. fertilizer spreader (nice); Kilbros 350
Gravity box w/hydra fert. auger; Int. 6 row Cultivator,
Ferguson Cultivator 3 pth.; Crop Sprayer; Century 300
gallon spray tank; WinPower 15KWGenerator on trail-
er; Danuser post auger; Double ring chains; quantity of
lumber some new and used treated; 4” augers 45ft ■ 30
ft. MISC.: golf cart (parts) wood splitter; gram aeratots,
3pth buzzsaw;l4or 15 B’bulk heads for gram, SHOE
wrenches of many descriptions; hot water boiler, pres-
sure washer; Drill Press; 20T Press; Oxy-Acet out®,

Welder: bench; moisture tester; fence charger, p
room; bolt bin; plus more too numerous to mention
SALE ORDER: small merchandise till 630 th«
equipment followed by the rest of the small items

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK
LUNCH WAGON

LEON “PETE” AND GRACE ALDRK®
OWNERS

SALES MANAGERS AND AUCTIONEERS
HOWARD W. VISSCHER STEVE WRlGff
NICHOLS, N.Y. CLAYTON, IDA®
607-699-7250


